400mm
125mm
600mm
E1-Performance-
Crate light blue
Container
EN
•	 ventilation openings on upper edge
•	 compatible with other containers from the E series
•	 Smart inmouldlabels for tracing
IDENTIFICATION
Consecutive number (8 digits)
Container type designation
Datamatrix
Manufacturer identification number
Reusable transport containers
external dimensions
600 x 400 x 125 mm
bottom
closed
capacity
25 l
tare weight
1,50 kg
label
Inmould label on
all four sides
color
light blue/white,
similar to Pantone 298 C
internal dimensions
568 x 368 x 120 mm
sides
closed
static load capacity
30 kg
filling weight
20 kg
temperature resistance
-40°C to + 70°C
material
HDPE
Product
video
Klünenberg 15 ∙ D-49401 Damme-Osterfeine
Tel: +49 5491 9990-0 ∙ E-Mail:  sales@wbg-pooling.eu
Web:  www.wbg-pooling.eu
E1-Performance-
Crate light blue
Container
EN
Gallery | E-Performance Crates
1200 x 800 x 160 mm
18 kg
5000 kg
1200 x 800 x 150 mm
20 kg
7500 kg
600 x 400 x200 mm
2,00 kg
30 kg
600 x 400 x 117 mm
1,47 kg
15 kg
Euro-H1-Hygienic-
Pallet light grey
WBG-Pooling-L1-Logistic
Pallet light blue
E2-Performance-
Crate light blue
WBG-Pooling-Foldable-
Crate 6411 Black
600 x 400 x 185 mm
1,81 kg
18 kg
WBG-Pooling-Foldable-
Crate 6418 Black
Logistics
Trailer Space Utilization
quantity per pallet spaces per trailer quantity per trailer
Compatible with Similar products
Anti-slip strips for optimum
load securing
68 33 2244
As of 12 | 2025